
Avaliable for dine-in only. All prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing GST.
Images are for illustration purposes. While stocks last.

可堂食。所有价格均需缴纳现行税费
照片只供常考之用。售完即止。如需查询及预订，请致电

COMPLETE YOUR LUNCH WITH OUR SIGNATURE PAIRINGS
CHOOSE FROM À LA CARTE OR SET MEAL OPTIONS

Poached Iceberg Lettuce
with Oyster Sauce

蠔油灼生菜
Sambal Kang Kong
参峇炒蕹菜

Stir-fried Bean Sprouts
with Garlic

咸鱼炒芽菜
Sautéed Vegetables
with Soy Sauce

四季炒飘香

“Ma Po” Tofu
陳麻婆豆腐

Pan-fried Omelette
with Pickled Radish 

台式菜脯蛋

Braised Beancurd
with Chicken and Salted Fish

雞粒豆腐煲
Steamed Trio Eggs
三皇蒸水蛋

TASTE OF ROYALTY

香油贵妃鸡
POACHED SESAME OIL
“GUI FEI” CHICKEN 

$18.8++
Whole
一只

$6.8++
/portion

$29.8++

$9.8++
/portion

$9.8++
Half
半只

青菜类
VEGETABLES

豆腐和蛋类
BEANCURD & EGG

Steamed Pork Patty
with Preserved Vegetables

冬菜蒸肉饼
Deep-fried Pork Chop
with BBQ Sauce

燒汁排骨王

Deep-fried Pork Belly marinated
with Red Fermented Bean Curd

Set A

(2位 / pax)

南乳炸花腩

“Gui Fei” Poached Chicken (half) 
香油贵妃鸡（半只）

East Treasure Fragrant Chicken Rice
(Rice Refillable)

東寶雞油飯 (无限量加饭)

Vegetables / Beancurd & Egg
青菜类 / 豆腐和蛋类1.

Pork / Seafood
2. 家畜类 / 海鲜类 3.

Pork / Seafood
家畜类 / 海鲜类

Vegetables
青菜类1.

Beancurd & Egg
豆腐和蛋类2.

Vegetables
青菜类1.

Beancurd & Egg
豆腐和蛋类2.

Pork 
家畜类 3.

Seafood
海鲜类4.

Choose one dish from each category
从可用选项中仅选择一个

Choose one dish from each category
从可用选项中仅选择一个

Choose one dish from each category
从可用选项中仅选择一个

Pork Trotter in Black Vinegar
客家猪脚醋

Deep-fried Prawn Fritters
with Mayo Dip

生汁脆脆炸蝦球
Wok-fried Fish Fillet
with Black Pepper Sauce

黑椒油條炒魚片

Stir-fried “Mala” Peeled Prawn
麻辣干鍋炒蝦球

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 
黃梨酸甜脆魚片

$13.8++
/portion

$16.8++
/portion

家畜类
PORK

海鲜类
SEAFOOD

TR1

TR3

TR2

TR4

TR5

TR7

TR6

TR8

TR9

TR11

TR10

TR12

TR13

TR15

TR14

TR16

$49.8++

Set B

(4位 / pax)

“Gui Fei” Poached Chicken (whole) 
香油贵妃鸡（一只）

East Treasure Fragrant Chicken Rice
(Rice Refillable)

東寶雞油飯 (无限量加饭)

$69.8++

Set C
Feast For Two Emperor’s Table The Imperial Banquet

(6位 / pax)

“Gui Fei” Poached Chicken (whole) 
香油贵妃鸡（一只）

East Treasure Fragrant Chicken Rice
(Rice Refillable)

東寶雞油飯 (无限量加饭)


